CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORDS

STATE OF ILLINOIS

County of Cook

KAREN A. YARBROUGH, County Clerk

GOVERNMENT EXHIBIT 803(b) 19 CR 286 (AMD)

I, Karen A. Yarbrough, County Clerk for the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, and Keeper of the Records and files for Cook County do hereby certify that the attached is the true and correct copy of the original Record on file, all of which appears from the records and files in my office. IN WITNESS THEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the County of Cook, at my office, in the applicable City within Cook County, while in the State of Illinois.

/	(00)	
10%		131
12/		$\left(\frac{1}{z}\right)^{c}$
12/		リシ
V	LINO	シー

MARRIAGE LICENSE

4 - MAYWOOD

9428588-0

SEP 06 1994

DO NOT WRITE IN ABOVE SECTION

		CPI	ETIN	ace	A STATE OF THE STA	

MARRIAGE MAY BE CELEBRATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK, AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, BETWEEN

TO ANY PERSON LEGALLY AUTHORIZED TO SOLEMNIZE MARRIAGE

ROBERT S. KELLY	or C	HICAGO	n e	THE COUNTY OF
AND STATE	OF ILLINOIS		OF THE AGE	OF_27YEARS, AND
AALIYAH D. HAUGHTON		OF	CHICAGO	IN THE
COUNTY OF COOK AND STA	TE OF TLLINOIS		OF THE	AGE OF_18 YEARS.
WITNESS DAVID D. ORR, COUNTY CL	ERK	Fig. 19 Control of Con		
OF THE COUNTY OF COOK, AND THE	SEAL THEREOF,		$O \dots O$	M
AT MY OFFICE THIS 30 TH DAY OF			Said D.	Un
AUGUST	19_94		COUNTY C	LERR
STATE OF ILLINOIS S.S. I, NATHAN	J. EDMOND	<u>^ 4</u>	LDER NATHAN	J. Edmon Se
HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ROBERT S.K.	CELLY	AND AF	ALIYAH D. HAUGH	Not
WERE UNITED IN MARRIAGE BY ME AT 65	SHUNAM HEADY IS	IM Kd. Koser	MONT, ILL. THE COU	NTY OF COOK AND
STATE OF ILLINOIS, ON THE 31 DAY OF 1	Jugust 195	业 27	tran Educa	
THE NAMES ON THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE IDENTICAL WITH THE		Mec	Synether and official side	**************************************

ADDRESS 8515 So. INDIANA AVE, CHICAGO, ILL. 60619

6002848



County of Cook State of Illinois Office of County Clerk Karen A. Yarbrough KAREN A. YABBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK TARREST COUNTY

This copy is not valid unless displaying embossed seals of Cook County and County Clerk signature.